EMD (Refundable) Rs. 5.00  Lakhs 

Schedule of Reserve Price  

Sr. No. Name of Activity Reserve price + GST (18%) 

1.  Hiring of agency/organization/Companies for 

sponsorship through Advertisement rights in 

39th Surajkund International Crafts Mela 2026. 

Rs.1,25,000/- (Rs. One Lakh Twenty 

Five Thousand only) + GST as per 

applicable. 

NOTE:- (Per 30 second on all 10 

LED Screens 20 times a day ) 

Schedule for Minimum Turnover  

Schedule for Minimum Turnover and Work done  

(Figures in lacs) 

Annual Average 

turnover during 

three financial